
KIDS MENU !!!

beef sausage in French roll with fries

two eggs & toast

German side pasta - Similar Mac-Cheese 

Beef burger, cheese, spread & fries

grilled beef patties w/ rice

5 kid-size pancakes

HOT DOG

KIDS SCRAMBLE

KASESPAETZLE GRATIN

CHEESE-BURGER

KOFTE & RICE

SILVER DOLLAR PANCAKES

CHICKEN & RICE

KIDS FETTUCCINI PASTA

CHICKEN NUGGETS
ONION RINGS

ICE CREAM

( Ch�cken Souvlak� )

(Van�lla)

(Large s�ze)

(8 p�eces)

Mar�nara or
butter sauce

13.95

9.95

9.95

16.95

12.95

12.95

6.95

10.95

7.95

12.95

11.95


