## KIDS MENU !!!

HOT DOG	13. <b>95</b>
beef sausage in French roll with fries CHEESE-BURGER	16.95
Beef burger, cheese, spread & fries KASESPAETZLE GRATIN	9.95
German side pasta - Similar Mac-Cheese KIDS SCRAMBLE two eggs & toast	9.95
SILVER DOLLAR PANCAKES	10.95
5 kid-size pancakes CHICKEN & RICE (Chicken Souvlaki)	12.95
KOFTE & RICE   grilled beef patties w/ rice	12.95
KIDS FETTUCCINI PASTA Marinara or butter sauce	12.95
ONION RINGS (Large size)	11.95
CHICKEN NUGGETS (8 pieces)	7.95
ICE CREAM (Vanilla)	6.95